Limited ("NSE"), and the maximum volume of trading during
the 60 trading days preceding the date of issuance of this
notice has been recorded on the NSE.

The volume weighted average market price for a period of 60
trading days preceding the date of issuance of this notice, as

traded on NSE is lNR. 624.73/- (lndian Rupees Six Hundred
Twenty-Four and Paise Thirteen only).

7 lf in-frequently traded, the price as

determined in terms of clause (e) of
sub-regulation (2) of regulation 8.

Not Applicable, since proposed off market lnter-se transfer of
shares will be by way of gift pursuant to execution of Gift